‘Republic Sports Editor

-weekend, the. Maple Leafs

By CHRIS STEELE

Facing a group of Class 2A |

state-ranked teams, Gene-
seo's upperclassmen put to-
gether a good showing at the
41st annual Silver Streak

Cross Country Invitational at |

Storey Park on Sept. 3.
Racing with-key members

of the team missing due to

conflicts over the Labor Day

rallied together to finish 10th
in the 16-team field.

The Leafs had two runners
finish-among the top 30 earn-
ing medalist honors.

~ Geneseo's Blake Duncan
finished 21st (16:51) and
Brandon Ramos was just a
few steps back in 22nd
(16:53).

Geneseo's Noah Sebastian
came in 56th (18:39), and
Charlie Schlindwein was
57th (18:39).

Maguire Hoon chased
down 58th place (18.49) to

make up Geneseo's varsity

Photo submitted
THE MAPLE LEAFS’ runners get in position out.of the
starting gate during the Silver Streak Invitational.
Pictured are, from front left: Blake Duncan, Charlie
Schlindwein and Brandon Ramos.

Geneseo's next meet will
score. be at the site of the state fi-

Christian Booth crossed nals.
the finish line in 68th place  The Leafs will compete at
(19:53), and  Chandler the Peoria Woodruff Invite at
Schwartz finished in 73rd Detweiller Park in Peoria on
(20:58). Saturday, Sept. 10 at 11 a.m.

Galeshurg Invitational

Team results: 1, Dixon, 64; 2, Sterling,
110; 3, United Township, 114; 4, Dunlap,
116; 5, Alleman, 123; 10, Geneseo. 214;
12, Ridgewood, 343.

_Top 5 Individuals: 1, Jake Gillum,.Metamo- I
ra, 15:37.7; 2, Michael Church, East Peo-
ria, 15:47.4; 3, Spencer Smith, Alleman,
15:54.1; 4, Jake Gebhardt, Sterling; 15:56.8; |

5 Dakon Martin, United Township, 15:57:3.

Alleman: 3, Spencer Smith, 15:54.1;14,
Augie Darrow, 16:35.5; 31, Ben Weaver,
17:08.6; 34, Brendan Hird, 17:15; 41,
Aaron Mickelson, 17:46.0.
Geneseo: 21, Blake Duncan, 16:51.7; 22,
Brandon Ramos, 16:53.4; 56, Noah Se-
bastian, 18:39.1; 57, Charlie Schlindwein,
18:39.1; 58, Maguire Hoon, 18:49.7.

Ridgewood: 61, Jordan Francis, 18:58.5;
64, Cameron Woodbury, 19:20.5; 70, An-
drew Hand, 20:07.3; 71, Evan Sullivan,
20:28.8; 77, Carrson Anderson, 21:29.3.
Unlted Township: 5, Dalton Martin, 15:57.3;
12, Trevor Viren, 16:28.5; 28, Nathan Scher-
schel, 17:06.8; 29, Sawyer Swearingen,
17:07.1; 40, James Wright, 17:45.3.




VARSITY BOYS ARE OFF

Pictured are the Varsity Boys Team as they are still in the first 200 mefers of the race.

LEAFS COMPETE AT GALESBURG INVITATIONAL

On Saturday, September 3rd, the Leafs traveled fo Galesburgs Lake Storey Park fo participate in
the 41st annual Galesburg Silver Streak Cross Country Invitational. The 16-team field included a
good mix of state-ranked feams 2A teams including feams from Abingdon, Alleman, Dixon, Dunlap,



East Peoria, Galesburg, Geneseo, Knoxville, Metamora, Morton, Normal West, Ridgewood, Mid-
County, Sterling, United (Alexis), and United Township. The team was treated to beautiful day with
mild temperatures (race time temperature of 70°.) The course was a bit soggy so times were
slower than normal but how couldn’t that be the fact after Northwestern Illinois receiving over
14 inches of rain during the month of August. Also, the racing distance GPS’ed at 3.10 miles (listed
as 3.00 on the meet information.)

The Varsity Boys got the boys action started at 9:40 a.m. The feam was racing without several
key men due to conflicts. In addition, we chose fo keep all of our freshmen and sophomores in
the F/S race for the final time this season. The boys that were “in da house” ran with a
tremendous amount of “passion and purpose” and the coaching staff is extremely proud of your
efforts. Individual “hardware” was awarded to the fop 30 finishers and the Leafs saw two of
their own achieve that honor as Blake Duncan and Brandon Ramos raced fo 2lst and 22nd place
respectfully. Not far behind were: Noah Sebastian (58th), Charlie Schlindwein (59th), and
Maguire Hoon (62nd) to close the Leaf scoring. The team placed 10th in the impressive field. Not
too far behind were: Christian Booth (80th), Chandler Schwartz (102nd), Tate Neff (1061h), Nelson
Laingen (111th), Thackery Newton (114th), Adam Wells (119th), Nathan Lambert (120th), Tristan
Johnson (147th), and Nik Floyd (152nd.)



2016 GALESBURG INV.

RESULTS
Date: 9/03/16
Site: Lake Story Park in Galesburg
Conditions: 70° with light winds. Perfect Weather!!!!!
Racing Distance: 3.10 miles (rough ground and a bit soft from heavy rain.
Team Finish: Varsity: 10th out of 16 teams; F/S: 5th out of 16 teams.
TIME |ATHLETE PLACE |RACE [1-MILE| 2-Mile
1 16:51 |Blake Duncan-11 21 VAR | 5:23 | 11:13
2 16:53 |Brandon Ramos-12 22 VAR | 5:23 | 11:13
3 17:37 |Peter Rizzo-10 8 F/S 5:25 | 11:37
4 18:24 |Andrew Rizzo-10 16 F/S 5:46 | 12:15
5 18:39 |Noah Sebastian-12 58 VAR | 5:44 | 12:20
6 18:39 |Charlie Schilndwein-12| 59 | VAR | 5:33 | 12:12
7 18:49 |Maguire Hoon-12 62 VAR | 5:42 | 12:19
8 19:21 |Neo Colter-09 30 F/S | 5:47 | 12:35
9 19:53 |Christian Booth-11 80 VAR | 6:11 | 13:13
10 |20:02 |Nathan Carroll-10 37 F/S | 5:59 | 13:09
11 | 20:35 |Colby Rapps-09 47 F/S 6:04 | 13:27
12 |20:58 |Chandler Schwartz-12 | 102 VAR | 6:36 | 13:58
13 |21:06 |Tate Neff-12 106 | VAR | 6:37 | 13:58
14 | 21:25 [Nelson Laingen-12 111 | VAR | 6:33 | 13:58
15 | 21:30 [Ky Ariano-09 61 F/S | 6:32 | 14:14
16 |21:34 |Thackery Newton-11 114 | VAR | 6:50 | 14:20
17 | 22:13 |Adam Wells-11 119 VAR | 6:41 | 14:21
18 | 22:25 [Nathan Lambert-11 120 | VAR | 6:31 | 14:23
19 | 22:26 |Dylan Neuin-10 74 F/S 7:02 | 14:56
20 | 22:56 |Jacob Jorgensen-09 79 F/S 7:00 | 15:04
21 | 25:13 |Carson Mariman-09 90 F/S 7:15 | 15:59
22 | 25:24 |Tristan Johnson-12 147 | VAR | 8:30 | 17:26
23 | 26:06 |Juan Mejias-Dansbach-10 93 F/S 7:02 | 16:26
24 | 26:24 |Nathan Yoder-09 94 F/S 7:37 | 16:46
25 | 26:47 |Luke Sebastian-10 95 F/S 6:58 | 18:15
26 | 27:57 |Nik Floyd-12 152 | VAR | 8:32 | 18:45
DNC |Alex Cejika-McCulibughIIlness i -
Adam DeYoung-11 Just Joined
Kaleb Efflandt-10 - Injury I
Nate Finin-09 Just Joined
Chris Hodshire-11 Needs Physical
Hayes Murphy-09 Conﬂict|




2016 GALESBURG INV.

RESULTS
Ethan Saucedo-09 Just Joined
Cole Schwerdt-12 Conflict
Jack Sellers-09 Just Joined
Kyle Sellers-12 Conflict
Nathan Soria-12 Conflict

Kenneth VanZuiden-11

Needs Physical

Paul Welch-11 Just Joined
15:37 |Varsity Race Leader 1 VAR | 5:01 | 10:32
16:20 |F/S Race Leader 1 F/S 5:16 | 11:07

Geneseo Spread

1-5: 1:48

1-7: 1:58

1-10: 3:11




Race Date
September 03, 2016

Place Score Bib No

1 1 314
2 2 193
3 3 13
4 4 496
5 5 153
6 6 202
7 7 501
8 8 45
9 9 44
10 10 450
11 11 38
12 12 162
13 13 376
14 14 5
15 15 71
16 16 86
17 17 39
18 18 548
19 19 43
20 20 198
21 21 228
22 22 243
23 23 324
24 24 386
25 25 82
26 26 380
27 27 97
28 28 159
29 29 160
30 30 506
31 31 14
32 32 503
33 33 95
34 34 7
35 35 535
36 36 310
37 37 504
38 38 384
39 39 516
40 40 164
41 41 10
42 42 332
43 43 41
44 44 161
45 45 92
46 46 11

Name
Jake Gillum
Michael Church
Spencer Smith
Jake Gebhardt
Dalton Martin
Mark Skaggs
Jonathan Landis
Sean Masterson
Blain Masterson
Caelin Foley
Jonah Fqlton
Trevor Viren
Bret Hilliard
Augie Darrow
Drew Fick
Carson Potts
Collin Grady
Ben Zinn
Andrew Lohse
Gavin O'donohue
Blake Duncan
Brandon Ramos
Ryan Meyer
Andrew Rhode
Justin Monge
Ben Lange
Dane Tow
Nathan Scherschel
Sawyer Swearingen
Bryce Tessmann
Ben Weaver
Mikio Martinez
Dotun Taiwo
Brendan Hird
Colin McQueen
Frank De Luca
Isaiah Moorman
John Pray
Spencer Allsop
James Wright
Aaron Mickelson
Ross Stanley
Jacob Heller
Jacob Varble
Drake Simpson
Connor Sheley

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team
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Metamora

East Peoria
Alleman (Rock
Sterling High

East Moline United
East Peoria
Sterling High
Dixon High School
Dixon High School
ROWVA-Galva
Dixon High School
East Moline United
Morton High
Alleman (Rock
Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Dixon High School
Normal West
Dixon High School
East Peoria
Geneseo

Geneseo
Metamora

Morton High
Dunlap High School
Morton High
Dunlap High School
East Moline United
East Moline United
Sterling High
Alleman (Rock
Sterling High
Dunlap High School
Alleman (Rock
Normal West
Metamora

Sterling High
Morton High
Normal West

- East Moline United

Alleman (Rock
Metamora

Dixon High School
East Moline United
Dunlap High School
Alleman (Rock

1

Grade

Time

15:37.7
15:47 4
15:54.1
15:56.8
15:57.3
16:09.1
16:16.7
16:19.2
16:23.7
16:26.6
16:26.8
16:28.5
16:29.5
16:35.5
16:41.7
16:46.3
16:47.5
16:48.3
16:48.4
16:49.1
16:51.7
16:53.4
16:53.8
17:01.9
17:01.9
17:03.5
17:04.9
17:06.8
17:07 .1
17.08.4
17:08.6
17:13.7
17:14.0
17:15.0
17.27.7
17:28.6
17:29.7
17:30.5
17:41.9
17:45.3
17:46.0
17:56.3
17:57.6
18:03.5
18:11.6
18:11.7

09/03/2016 10:17:14

Pace
5:12/IM
5:16/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
5:19/M
5:23/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:32/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:41/IM
5:42/IM
5:42/IM
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:54/M
5:55/M

5:55/M

5:59/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:04/M
6:04/M



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Place Score Bib No

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
>7)
54
55
(<5)
56
57
(>7)
>7)
58
59
60
(>7)
61
(>7)
62
63
64
>7)
65
66
67
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
68
(<5)
69
(<5)
> 7)
©7)
70
(<5)
(>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(>7)

530
321
533
388
539
330
146
147

96
385
567
252
248

74

88
232
377
464
165
427

62

458
437
375
191
449
531
522

80

99
148

8.

223
221
505
568
1
525
429
510
90
149
4
163
93

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

Glenn Kinley

Nick Koval

Zaine Losk

Sean Saunders
Jacob Poor

Travis Roe

Luis Cortes

Devin Dobbels
Matt Tomlinson
Garris Radloff
Andrew Powell
Noah Sebastian
Charlie Schlindwein
Gabby Gavino-Dacosta
Jacob Reick
Maguire Hoon
Bryan Himmel
Brandon Weller
Jaime Mondragon
Jordan Francis
Cody Anderson
Nate Eder

Nate Peters
Cameron Woodbury
Seth Gudeman
Alex Binegar
Nathan Cutts

Cade Kyle

Jon Brockington-Monroe
Jon McCrackin
Conner Wieland
Colton Garcia
Ethan Johnson
Christian Booth
Tiernan Smith
Dillon Nitz

Ben Stipp

Pierre Azar

Michael Cleary
Andrew Hand
Yovani Larios-Saavedra
Tobi Roderick
Diego Hernandez
Owen Connolly
Tyler Williams

John Smouse

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team

15 Normal West

9 Metamora

15 Normal West

10 Morton High

15 Normal West

9 Metamora

4 East Moline United
4 East Moline United
3 Dunlap High School
10 Morton High

16 Abingdon
Geneseo

Geneseo

Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Geneseo

Morton High
ROWVA-Galva
East Moline United
11 Ridgewood Coop

3 Dunlap High School
1 Alleman (Rock

12 ROVWA-Galva

11 Ridgewood Coop
10 Morton High

5 East Peoria

12 ROWVA-Galva

15 Normal West

15 Normal West

3 Dunlap High School
3 Dunlap High School
4 East Moline United
1 Alleman (Rock
7

6
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Geneseo
Galesburg High
3 Sterling High
6 Abingdon
1 Alleman (Rock
15 Normal West
11 Ridgewood Coop
14 United High School
3 Dunlap High School
4 East Moline United
1 Alleman (Rock
4 East Moline United
3 Dunlap High School

PO G

2

Grade

jr
jr

jr

jr

jr

jr

jr
sr
fr
jr
jr

Time Pace
18:19.5  6:06/M
18:21.0  6:07/M
18:23.7  6:08/M
18:24.3  6:08/M
18:26.0 6:09/M
18:26.5 6:09/M
18:28.2  6:09/M
18:31.0 6:10/M
18:32.9  6:11/M
18:36.3  6:12/M
18:36.7 6:12/IM
18:39.1  6:13/M
18:39.1 6:13/M
18:44.8 6:15/M
18:46.0 6:15/M
18:49.7 6:16/M
18:51.7 6:17/M
18:54.0 6:18/M
18:56.9 6:19/M
18:58.5 6:19/M
19:12.6  6:24/M
19:18.0 6:26/M
19:18.7 6:26/M
19:20.5 6:27/M
19:22.1  6:27/M
19:23.0 6:28/M
19:26.5 6:29/M
19:28.6  6:29/M
19:38.7 6:33/M
19:39.4  6:33/M
19:40.2 6:33/M
19:47.0 6:36/M
19:49.1  6:36/M
19:63.0 6:38/M
19:563.3  6:38/M
19:56.0 6:39/M
19:56.5 6:39/M
19:57.0  6:39/M
20:00.8 6:40/M
20:07.3 6:42/M
20:08.3 6:43/M
20:15.6  6:45/M
20:21.4  6:47/M
20:244  6:48/M
20:245 6:48/M
20:25.8  6:48/M

09/03/2016 10:17:14



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

93 (>7)
94 71
95  (>7)
9% (>7)
7 72
98 (>7)
99 (>7)

100 (>7)

101 (>7)

102 73

103 (>7)

104 (>7)

105 74

106 (>7)

107 (>7)

108 75

109 76

110 (>7)

11 (>7)

12 77

113 78

114 (>7)

115 (>7)

116 (>7)

117 79

118 (>7)

119 (>7)

120 (>7)

121 (7)

122 80

123 (>7)

124  (>7)

125 (>7)

126 81

127 (>7)

128 (>7)

129 (>7)

130 (>7)

131 (>7)

132 (>7)

133 82

134 (>7)

135 (>7)

136 (>7)

137 (>7)

138 (>7)

1560
435
77
394
453
91
528
521
391
249
72
76
47
240
68
495
455
78
235
424
451

242

500
454
432

79
257
236
459
192
370
154
145
318

36
379
101

465
374

15
431
527
433
436
456

64

Mason Laud

Evan Sullivan
Tracker Harris
Caleb Uhlman
Dylan Kuberski
Sam Royce
George Hahn-Sittig
Clinton Bloyd
Trevor Seggebruch
Chandler Schwartz
Keagan Finkenbine
Charlie Hanley
Mason Rhodenbaugh
Tate Neff

Victor Cummings
Jonathan Abele
Cal Larson

Max Jong

Nelson Laingen
Carrson Anderson
Brett Goss
Thackery Newton
Jervias Johnson
Colton LaGrow
John Poppy

Belahl Kherallah
Adam Wells
Nathan Lambert
Ryan Russell

Alec Burwell
Michael Drew
Scott McCracken
Anthony Contreras
Gavin Helms

Alex Breckenfelder
Constatine Janello
Adrian Zanoria
Kole Wilmont
Michael Gryl
Joe Weaver
Alex Owens

‘Ryan Gibson

Kollin Poppy
Mitchell Todd
Knute Larson
Mauricio Betancourt

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team

4
11
3

10
12
3

15
15
10
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East Moline United
Ridgewood Coop
Dunlap High School
Morton High
ROWVA-Galva
Dunlap High School
Normal West
Normal West
Morton High
Geneseo

Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School
Dixon High School
Geneseo

Dunlap High School
Sterling High
ROWVA-Galva
Dunlap High School
Geneseo
Ridgewood Coop
ROWVA-Galva
Geneseo

Sterling High
ROWVA-Galva
Ridgewood Coop
Dunlap High School
Geneseo

Geneseo
ROWVA-Galva
East Peoria

Morton High

East Moline United
East Moline United
Metamora

Dixon High School
Morton High
Dunlap High School
ROWVA-Galva
Morton High
Alleman (Rock
Ridgewood Coop
Normal West
Ridgewood Coop
Ridgewood Coop
ROVWVA-Galva
Dunlap High School

3

Grade

jr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
jr
sr
fr
jr
sr
so
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
jr
sr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
sr
jr
jr
o)
jr
fr
sr
jr
SO
sr
jr
sr

Time

20:26.2
20:28.8
20:29.1
20:35.0
20:39.2
20:40.2
20:44.6
20:49.4
20:49.9
20:58.4
20:58.9
21:00.4
21:05.4
21:06.3
21:08.7
21:16.9
21:22.7
21:234
21:25.8
21:29.3
21:29.3
21:34.3
21:35.6
21:43.6
22:02.8
22:03.4
22:13.5
22:25.1
22:25.3
22:27.9
22:28.9
22:45.8
22:46.0
22:46.1
22:46.3
23:00.4
23:04.9

 23:06.6

23:07.1
23:20.6
23:30.1
23:35.8
23:52.5
24:03.2
24:13.7
24:26.7

09/03/2016 10:17:14

Pace
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:07IM
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:21IM
7:21/IM
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:35IM
7:35IM
7:35IM
7:35/M
7:40/M
7:41/IM
7:42IM
7:42IM
7:47IM
7:50/M
7:52/IM
7:57IM
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:09/M



Race Date
" September 03, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
162
163
154
165

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7
(>7)
>7)
>7)

83
>7)
>7
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

65
541
337
460

61

63
425
157
233

199

69
371

70
230
461
378
331

Noah Blascyk
Connor Smith
Gavin Woodruff
Bryce Selman
Ronald Akpan
Mark Beddingfield
Keegan Brown
lvan Poon

Tristan Johnson
Jerry Randall
Brandon Edwards
Cole Erwin
Andrew Fei

Nik Floyd

Jordan Sharp
Alex Hou

Lee Schmidt

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys

Team Grade
3 Dunlap High School jr
15 Normal West sr
9 Metamora ir

12 ROWVA-Galva SO
3 Dunlap High School sr

3 Dunlap High School sr
11 Ridgewood Coop  jr
4 East Moline United jr
7 Geneseo sr
5 East Peoria jr
3 Dunlap High School jr
10 Morton High sr
3 Dunlap High School jr
7 Geneseo Sr
12 ROWVA-Galva sr
10 Morton High osr
9 Metamora sr
4

24:28.0
24:33.0
24:33.5
24:39.0
24:56.5
24:57.0
25:15.1
25:15.5
25:24.2
25:54.8
26:06.9
26:26.2
27:56.4
27:57.5
30:42.3
32:46.5

8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:49/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
10:14/M
10:55/M

35:21.8 11:47/M

09/03/2016 10:17:14



Race Date
September 03,

Bib No

2016

Name

Team -

2 Dixon High School

Team Score (places):64

45
44
38
39
43
41
47

NOoO oA WN -

Team -

496
501
506
503
504
505
495

NO oah WN =

Team -

Sean Masterson
Blain Masterson
Jonah Fulton

Collin Grady

Andrew Lohse

Jacob Heller

Mason Rhodenbaugh

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

sr
sr
jr

o)
so

.J'r

Sr

13 Sterling High School
Team Score (places):110

Jake Gebhardt
Jonathan Landis
Bryce Tessmann
Mikio Martinez
Isaiah Moorman
Dillon Nitz
Jonathan Abele

4 East Moline United

Team Score (places):114

163
162
159
160
164
161
146

NO oA WON =

Team -

71
86
82
97
95
92
96

N s WwN -

Dalton Martin
Trevor Viren
Nathan Scherschel
Sawyer Swearingen
James Wright
Jacob Varble

Luis Cortes

jr

sr
sr
so
SO
fr

sr

jr

sr
sr
sr
fr

sr
sr

3 Dunlap High School
Team Score (places):116

Drew Fick—
Carson Potts
Justin Monge
Dane Tow
Dotun Taiwo
Drake Simpson
Matt Tomlinson

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

sr
sr
jr

SO
sr
sr

jr

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

11
17
19
(43)
(74)

N

30
32
37

(69)

(7%)

12
28
29
40
(44)
(53)

15
16
25
27
33
(45)
(54)

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 16:33.1

8
17
28
45
64

(107)

(181)

16:19.2
16:23.7
16:26.8
16:47.5
16:48.4
17:57.6
21.05.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:49.1

4

11
41
73
110
(179)
(254)

15:56.8
16:16.7
17:08.4
17:13.7
17:29.7
19:56.0
21:16.9

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 16:53.0

5
17
45
74

114

(158)

@211)

156:57.3
16:28.5
17:06.8
17:07.1
17:45.3
18:03.5
18:28.2

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 16:57.8

15
31

56

83
116
(161)
(215)

16:41.7
16:46.3
17:01.9
17:04.9
17:14.0
18:11.6
18:32.9

Cumulative
Time

16:19.2
32:42.9
49:09.8

1:05:57.3

1:22:45.7
1:40:43.4

2:01:48.8

15:56.8
32:13.5
49:22.0
1:06:35.8
1:24:05.5
1:44.01.5
2:05:18.5

15:57.3
32:25.9
49:32.8
1:06:39.9
1:24:25.3
1:42:28.9
2:00:57 1

16:41.7
33:28.1
50:30.0
1:07:34.9
1:24:48.9
1:43:00.6
2:01:33.6

09/03/2016 10:18:51

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:07.5
0:28.2
0:29.1
1:38.4
4:46.2

0:00.0
0:19.8
1:11.5
1:16.9
1:32.8
3:59.1
5:20.1

0:00.0
0:31.2
1:09.4
1:09.7
1:47.9
2:06.2
2:30.8

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:20.1
0:23.1
0:32.2
1:29.9
1:51.2



Race Date
September 03, 2016
Bib No Name
Team -

1 13
2 5
3 14
4 7
5 10
6 11
7 6
Team -

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

1 Alleman (Rock Island)
Team Score (places):123

Spencer Smith
Augie Darrow
Ben Weaver
Brendan Hird
Aaron Mickelson
Connor Sheley
Nate Eder

9 NMetamora

Team Score (places): 150

314
324
310
332
321
330
318

NO A WN =

Jake Gillum
Ryan Meyer
Frank De Luca
Ross Stanley
Nick Koval
Travis Roe
Gavin Helms

jr
sr
jr
jr
o]
sr
sr

sr
jr
jr
sr
jr
jr
jr

Team - 10 Morton High School
Team Score (places): 151

376
386
380
384
388
385
377

NO oA W=

Team -

Bret Hilliard
Andrew Rhode
Ben Lange
John Pray
Sean Saunders
Garris Radloff
Bryan Himmel

5 East Peoria

Team Score (places):173

193
202
198
191
192
199

DA WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Michael Church

Mark Skaggs
Gavin O'donohue
Alex Binegar
Alec Burwell
Jerry Randall

sr
sr
sr
sr
sr
jr

jr

jr
o)
jr
jr
sr
jr

Boys
Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 16:55.8

156:54.1 0:00.0
32:29.7 0:41.3
49:38.3 1:14.4
1:06:53.3 1:20.8
1:24:39.4 1:51.8
1:42:51.1 21175
2:02:09.1 3:23.8

Average Time: 17:15.5

15:37.7 0:00.0
32:31.5 1:16.1
50:00.2 1:50.9
1:07:56.6 2:18.6
1:26:17.6 2:43.3
1:44:44.2 2:48.8
2:07:30.3 7:08.3

Average Time: 17:17.9

16:29.5 0:00.0
33:31.4 0:32.3
50:34.9 0:33.9
1:08:05.5 1:00.9
1:26:29.8 1:54.8
1:45:06.2 2:06.7
2:03:57.9 2:22.2

Average Time: 18:07.3

Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position- 5
3 3 15:54.1
14 17 16:35.5
31 48 17:08.6
34 82 17:15.0
41 123 17:46.0
(46) (169) 18:11.7
(62) (231) 19:18.0
Finish Position - 6
1 1 15:37.7
23 . 24 16:53.8 .
36 60 17:28.6
42 102 17:56.3
48 150 18:21.0
(52) (202) 18:26.5
(81) (283) 22:46.1
Finish Position - 7
13 13 16:29.5
24 37 17:01.9
26 63 17:03.5
38 101 17:30.5
50 151 18:24.3
(55) (206) 18:36.3
(59) (265) 18:51.7
Finish Position - 8
2 — 2 =—1547.4
6 8 16:09.1
20 B 28 16:49.1
65 93 19:23.0
80 173 22:27.9
(83) (256) 25:54.8

16:47.4 — 0:00.0

31:56.5 0:21.7
48:45.6 1:.01.7
1:08:08.7 3:35.6
1:30:36.7 6:40.5
1:56:31.5 10:07.4

09/03/2016 10:18:51



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

15 Normal West

Team Score (places): 188

548
535
516
530
533
539
531

NO A WN -

Team -

Ben Zinn

Colin McQueen
Spencer Allsop
Glenn Kinley
Zaine Losk
Jacob Poor
Cade Kyle

7 Geneseo

Team Score (places):214

228
243
252
248
232
223
249

NO oA ON =

Blake Duncan
Brandon Ramos
Noah Sebastian
Charlie Schiindwein
Maguire Hoon
Christian Booth
Chandler Schwartz

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

sr
jr
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr

jr

sr
un
sr
sr
jr

sr

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall

Place

18
35
39
47
49
(51)
(67)

21
22
56
57
58
(68)
(73)

Team - 12 ROWVA-Galva (Mid-County)
Team Score (places):271

450
464
458
449
453
455
451

NOO OB WN -

Team - 11 Ridgewood Coop

Caelin Foley
Brandon Weller
Nate Peters
Nathan Cutts
Dylan Kuberski
Cal Larson
Brett Goss

Team Score (places):343

427
437
429
435
424
432
431

~NOoO A WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Jordan Francis
Cameron Woodbury
Andrew Hand

Evan Sullivan
Carrson Anderson
John Poppy

Alex Owens

so.
fr
jr
jr
sr
fr
sr

o)
sr
jr

jr

SO
sr
sr

10
60
63
66
72
(76)
(78)

61
64
70
71
77
(79)
(82)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 17:44.2

18
53
92
139
188
(239)

(306)

16:48.3
17:27.7
17:41.9
18:19.5
18:23.7
18:26.0
19:28.6

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:58.6

21
43
99
156
214
(282)
(355)

16:51.7
16:53.4
18:39.1
18:39.1
18:49.7
19:53.0
20:58.4

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:57.0

.10
70

133
199
271
(347)
(425)

16:26.6
18:54.0
19:18.7
19:26.5
20:39.2
21:22.7
21:29.3

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 20:04.9

61
125
195
266
343

(422)

(504)

18:58.5
19:20.5
20:07.3
20:28.8
21:29.3
22:02.8
23:30.1

Cumulative

Time

16:48.3
34:16.0
51:58.0
1:10:17.5
1:28:41.3
1:47:07.4
2:06:36.0

16:51.7
33:45.1
52:24.2
1:11:03.3
1:29:53.0
1:49:46.0
2:10:44.5

16:26.6
35:20.7
54:39.4
1:14:05.9
1:34:45.2
1:56:07.9
2:17:37.3

18:58.5

38:19.1
' 58:26.4
1:18:55.3
1:40:24.7
2:02:27.5
2:25:57.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:39.3
0:53.5
1:31.1
1:35.3
1:37.7
2:40.2

0:00.0
0:01.7
1:47 4
1:47 .4
1:58.0
3:01.3
4:06.7

0:00.0
2:27.4
2:52.1
2:59.9
4:12.6
4:56.1
5:02.7

0:00.0
0:21.9
1:08.7
1:30.2
2:30.7
3:04.2
4:31.5

09/03/2016 10:18:52



Race Date
September 03, 2016

Bib No Name

Team -

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 221 Tiernan Smith sr

Team - 14 United High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 510 Yovani Larios-Saavedra SO

Team - 16 Abingdon
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 567 Andrew Powell o)
2 568 Ben Stipp jr

T&“—-M [7 /</U‘0 <ol

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

6 Galesburg High School

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:53.3 19:53.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:08.3 20:08.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:36.7 18:36.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 19:56.5 38:33.3 1:19.8
— NAi Uas, S 47 R J e o
4 09/03/2016 10:18:52



Race Date
September 03, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 301
2 2 523
3 3 194
4 4 190
5 5 327
6 6 48
7 7 315
8 8 246
9 9 329

10 10 215
11 11 546
12 12 312
13 13 40
14 14 325
15 15 218
16 16 245
17 (<5) 158
18 17 19
19 18 317
20 19 216
21 20 542
92 P 81
23 22 220
24 23 205
25 24 217
26 25 286
27 26 201
28 27 188
29 28 508
30 29 226
31 30 203
32 (>7) 334
33 31 219
3 (>7) 200
35 32 66
36 (>7) 206
37 33 224
38 (<5) 156
39 34 89
40 7)) 31
4 (>7) 323
42 35 373
43 (>7) 320
44 36 288
45 (>7) 204
46 37 534

Adam (Gilbreath) Glaub
Gabe Bush
Dawson Dobbelaire
Tyler Billingsley
Robert Pedroza
Christian Seagren
Jacob Gray

Peter Rizzo

John Rapp

Aaron Burrows
Charlie Wetzel
Austin Gale
Logan Griswold
Reagan Pace
Mark Frenster
Andrew Rizzo
Ben Rhodes
Kolby Miller
Keegan Hartnett
Juan Caro

Jacob Tomera
Lincoln Metzger
John Peterson
Daniel Vangunten
Ben Cermak
Christian Hensley
Austin Safford
Caleb Alt

Jack Wike

Neo Colter

Ryan Sosnowski
Nick Thelen
Lorenzo Moreno
Brenden Roiger
Kyle Brooks
Donnie Vanwinkle
Nathan Carroll
Levi Nightingale =
James Riggen
Jackson Doty
Evan Matthews
Levi Fowler
Aaron Klobnak
Jake Johnson
Nate Steenbergen
Kenneth Martin

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

(S0, I e lue) NG, e) BEN]

Boys
F/S Boys

Team

9 Metamora

15 Normal West

5 East Peoria

East Peoria
Metamora

Dixon High School
Metamora
Geneseo
Metamora
Galesburg High
Normal West
Metamora

Dixon High School
Metamora
Galesburg High
Geneseo

East Moline United
East Peoria
Metamora
Galesburg High
Normal West
Dunlap High School
Galesburg High
East Peoria
Galesburg High
Knoxville

East Peoria

East Peoria
Sterling High
Geneseo

East Peoria
Metamora
Galesburg High
East Peoria

Dunlap High School
East Peoria
Geneseo’

East Moline-United
Dunlap High School
Metamora

9 Metamora

10 Morton High

9 Metamora

8 Knoxville

5 East Peoria

15 Normal West

OB NDONOGO®DO©NO©N OO

-
(8,

-
w

a

O WhNOTWO O O o N

1

Grade

16:20.7
16:44.2
17:06.1
17:06.9
17:10.2
17:24.3
17:33.4

17:37.3.

17:37.4
17:49.6
17:53.7
18:04.7
18:08.7
18:11.7
18:23.3
18:24.7
18:25.6
18:27.1
18:27.3
18:32.8
18:33.3
18:49.5
19:00.1
19:01.5
19:03.8
19:05.5
19:05.5
19:06.0
19:16.2
19:21.3
19:22.2
19:28.5
19:38.5
19:47.0
19:49.6
19:54.2
20:02.9
20:14.0
20:21.4
20:22.3
20:22.5
20:23.7
20:24.8
20:26.9
20:33.1
20:34.8

09/03/2016 11:30:58

5:27/M
5:35/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:48/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:16/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:33/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:51/M



Race Date
September 03, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

38
39
=7
40
41
=7
42
(<5)
43
44
45
46
=7
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
(<95)
=7
57
58
59
=7
60
>7)
=7
=7
=7
7
61
7
62

c7

63
64
65
7
>7)
66
>7)

244
499
306

46
498
319
285
152

37
368
502
289
189
538
222

35
520

94
291
497
540
509
293
1561
303
287

49
241
304
372
524
536
234
197
537
383
309
369
292
389

67

75
326
237
392
390

Colby Rapps
Sam Janssen
Zach Brown

Nic Peterson
Andrew lvarson
Nathanael Jones
Gunner Goff
Darren Manion
Matthew Faley
Kyle Davis
Ruban Leal
Evan Link

Ty Barclay
Lennon Pile

Ky Ariano

Elijah Ankney
Grayson Bittner
Kurt Snowden
Lucas McGuire
Miguel Huaracha
Brendan Saathoff
Kadin Wolf
Cooper Wilt
Tristan Linnabery
Derek Ayers
Ryan Hillier
Thomas Sitter
Dylan Neuin
Kyle Barker
David Fisher
Spencer Chubb
Levi Miller
Jacob Jorgensen
Isaac Nelson
Joey Natoli
Connor Mulkey
Noah Curless
Trent DeGreef
Sam Wilder
Jake Scarfe
Brody Cox

Alex Griffin
Isaac Pavesich
Carson Mariman
Luke Stidman
Joel Schrock

Silver Streak XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
F/S Boys

Team

~

13
9

—
©oN

WHFNNFOO®H SN A ®

Geneseo

Sterling High
Metamora

Dixon High School
Sterling High
Metamora
Knoxville

East Moline United
Dixon High School
Morton High
Sterling High
Knoxville

East Peoria
Normal West
Geneseo

Dixon High School
Normal West

Dunlap High School

Knoxville
Sterling High
Normal West
Sterling High
Knoxville
East Moline United
Metamora
Knoxville
Dixon High School
Geneseo
Metamora
Morton High
Normal West
Normal West
Geneseo
East Peoria
Normal West
Morton High
Metamora
Morton High
Knoxville
‘Morton High

Dunlap High School
Dunlap High School

Metamora
Geneseo
Morton High
Morton High

2

Grade

20:35.8
20:35.8
20:37.5
20:52.8
20:54.8
21:00.9
21:02.3
21:02.4
21:16.6
21:18.1
21:18.6
21:19.0
21:28.0
21:29.6
21:30.1
21:30.9
21:33.3
21:34.2
21:40.9
21:54.4
21:55.0
21:55.5
21:56.8
22:06.3
22:07.5
22:16.5
22:25.0
22:26.8
22:31.7
22:37.4
22:39.0
22:45.0
22:56.1
23:04.0
23:07.5
23214
23:23.8
23:37.6
23:46.3
24:16.5
24:30.9
24:44 2
25:04.3
25:13.3
25:17.3
25:32.7

09/03/2016 11:30:58

6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:33/IM
7:35/M
7:39/M
7:41IM
7:42/M
7:47IM
7:48/M

7:52IM —

7:55/M
8:05/M
8:10/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:31/M



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

>7)
>7)
7
>7)
>7)

67
>7)
>7)

238
259
251
382
195
102
367
547

Juan Mejias-Dansbach

Nathan Yoder
Luke Sebastian
Zack Mihelic
Brett Lambrich
Stone Zhang
Colin Blair
Josiah Wilcoski

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Silver Streak XC Invite

Overall Finish List

Boys
F/S Boys

Team Grade

7 Geneseo

7 Geneseo

7 Geneseo

10 Morton High

5 East Peoria

3 Dunlap High School
10 Morton High

15 Normal West

=
B
)

26:06.9
26:24.0
26:47.5
27:21.2
30:14.6
30:42.2
30:42.3
31:10.0

Pace
8:42/M
8:48/M
8:56/M
9:07/M

10:05/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:23/M

09/03/2016 11:30:58



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

9 Metamora

Team Score (places):34

301
327
315
329
312
325
317

N OA WN -

Team -

Adam (Gilbreath) Glaub
Robert Pedroza

Jacob Gray

John Rapp

Austin Gale

Reagan Pace

Keegan Hartnett

5 East Peoria

Team Score (places):73

194
190
196
205
201
188
203

NO oA WN =

Team -

215
218
216
220
217
219

DA WN =

Team -

Dawson Dobbelaire
Tyler Billingsley
Kolby Miller

Daniel Vangunten
Austin Safford
Caleb Alt

Ryan Sosnowski

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

fr
fr
SO
SO
fr
SO
fr

fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr

6 Galesburg High School
Team Score (places):90

Aaron Burrows

Mark Frenster
Juan Caro

John Peterson
Ben Cermak
Lorenzo Moreno

15 Normal West

Team Score (places):117

523
546
542
534
538
520
540

N s WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Gabe Bush
Charlie Wetzel

Jacob Tomera

Kenneth Martin
Lennon Pile
Grayson Bittner
Brendan Saathoff

SO
)
S0
SO
fr
fr

SO

| —

o)
fr
o]
fr
SO

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:21.3

16:20.7
33:30.9
51:04.4
1:08:41.8
1:26:46.5
1:44:58.3
2:03:25.7

0:00.0
0:49.5
1:12.7
1:16.6
1:43.9
1:51.0
2:06.6

Average Time: 18:09.4

17:06.1
34:13.0
52:40.2
1:11:41.7
1:30:47.3
1:49:63.3
2:09:15.6

0:00.0
0:00.7
1:20.9
1:55.3
1:59.4
1:59.9
2:16.0

Average Time: 18:33.9

17:49.6
36:12.9
54:45.7
1:13:45.9
1:32:49.7
1:52:28.2

0:00.0
0:33.6
0:43.1
1:10.5
1:14.1
1:48.9

Average Time: 19:03.1

Boys
FIS Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - 1
1 1 16:20.7
5 6 17:10.2
7 13 17:33.4
9 22 17:37.4
12 34 18:04.7
(14) (48) 18:11.7
(18) (66) 18:27.3
Finish Position - 2
3 3 17:06.1
4 7 17:06.9
17 24 18:27 1
23 47 19:01.5
26 73 19:05.5
(27) (100) 19:06.0
(30) (130) 19:22.2
Finish Position- 3
10 10 17:49.6
15 25 18:23.3
19 44 18:32.8
22 66 19:00.1
24 90 19:03.8
(31) (121) 19:38.5
Finish Position- 4
2 2 16:44.2
11 — 13 17:53.7
20 33 18:33.3
37 70 20:34.8
47 117 21:29.6
(50) (167) 21:33.3
(54) (221) 21:55.0

16:44.2
—34:37.9

53:11.2
1:13:46.0
1:35:15.7
1:56:49.0
2:18:44.1

09/03/2016 11:31:53

0:00.0
1:09.5
1:49.1
3:50.5
4:45 4
4:49.1
5:10.8



Race Date

September 03, 2016

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:12.4

17:37.3
36:02.0
55:23.4
1:15:26.3
1:36:02.2
1:57:32.4
2:19:59.2

0:00.0
0:47.4
1:44.0
2:256
2:58.5
3:52.8
4:49.5

Average Time: 19:50.7

17:24.3
35:33.1
56:25.9
1:17:42.6
1:39:13.6
2:01:38.6

0:00.0
0:44.4
3:28.5
3:52.3
4:06.6
5:00.6

Average Time: 20:42.9

19:05.5

39:32.4
1:00:34.8
1:21:53.8
1:43:34.8
2:05:31.7
2:27:48.2

0:00.0
1:21.4
1:56.8
2:13.5
2:35.4
2:51.3
3:11.0

Average Time: 21:01.1

Boys
F/S Boys
Overall Cumulative
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time
Team - 7 Geneseo Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 124
1 246 Peter Rizzo o) 8 8 17:37.3
2 245  Andrew Rizzo so 16 24 18:24.7
3 226 Neo Colter fr 29 53 19:21.3
4 224  Nathan Carroll SO 33 86 20:02.9
5 244  Colby Rapps fr 38 124 20:35.8
6 222 Ky Ariano fr (48) (172) 21:30.1
7 241 Dylan Neuin o] (59) (231) 22:26.8
Team - 2 Dixon High School Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places):151
1 48 Christian Seagren fr 6 6 17:24.3
2 40 Logan Griswold fr 13 19 18:08.7
3 46 Nic Peterson so 40 59 20:52.8
4 37 Matthew Faley o] 43 102 21:16.6
5 35 Elijah Ankney fr 49 151 21:30.9
6 49 Thomas Sitter fr (58) (209) 22:25.0
Team - 8 Knoxville Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):201
1 286 Christian Hensley fr 25 25 19:05.5
2 288 Jake Johnson fr 36 61 20:26.9
3 285 Gunner Goff o] 42 103 21:02.3
4 289 Evan Link o) 46 149 21:19.0
5 291 Lucas McGuire fr 52 201 21:40.9
6 293 Cooper Wilt o] (56) (257) 21:56.8
7 287 Ryan Hillier so (57) (314) 22:16.5
Team - 3 Dunlap High School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places):202
1 81 Lincoln Metzger o) 21 21 18:49.5
2 66 KyleBrooks S0 —-32 53- 19:49.6
3 89 James Riggen SO 34 87 20:21.4
4 94 Kurt Snowden fr 51 138 21:34.2
5 67 Brody Cox fr 64 202 24:30.9
6 75 Alex Griffin fr (65) (267) 24:44.2
7 102 Stone Zhang so (67) (334) 30:42.2
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18:49.5
38:39.2
59:00.6
1:20:34.9
1:45:05.8
2:09:50.0
2:40:32.2

0:00.0
1:00.1
1:31.9
2:447
5:41.3
5:54.6
11:52.6

09/03/2016 11:31:53



Race Date
September 03, 2016

Bib No

Name

Silver Streak XC Invite
Final Team Results

Grade

Team - 13 Sterling High School

DA WN =

Team Score (places):206

508
499
498
502
497
509

Jack Wike
Sam Janssen

Andrew lvarson

Ruban Leal

Miguel Huaracha

Kadin Wolf

fr
fr
so
o)
o)
SO

Team - 10 Morton High School

N oA WON -

Team Score (places):262

373
368
372
383
369
389
392

Team -

AWON =

M

Team Score (places):Inc.

158
156
162
151

Levi Fowler
Kyle Davis
David Fisher

Connor Mulkey

Trent DeGree
Jake Scarfe
Luke Stidman

f

so
fr
SO
SO
fr
fr
o)

4 East Moline United

Ben Rhodes

Levi Nightingale

Darren Manio

Tristan Linnabery

n

fr

so
so
so
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Boys

F/S Boys

Overall
Place

28
39
41
45
53
(55)

35
44
60
61
62

(63)

(66)

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

.

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:48.0

28
67
108
153
206
(261)

Finish Position -

35
79
139
200
262
(325)
(391)

19:16.2
20:35.8
20:54.8
21:18.6
21:54.4
21:55.5

10

Cumulative

Time

19:16.2
39:52.1
1:00:46.9
1:22:05.6
1:44:00.0
2:05:55.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:19.6
1:38.6
2:02.3
2:38.1
2:39.2

Average Time: 22:15.6

20:23.7
21:18.1
22:37.4
23:21.4
23:37.6
24:16.5
25:17.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:25.6
20:14.0
21:02.4
22:06.3

20:23.7

41:41.8
1:04:19.2
1:27:40.6
1:51:18.3
2:15:34.8
2:40:52.2

18:25.6
38:39.6
59:42.0
1:21:48.4

09/03/2016 11:31:54

0:00.0
0:54.4
2:13.7
2:57.7
3:13.9
3:52.8
4:53.6

0:00.0
1:48.4
2:36.8
3:40.7



LEAF YOUNGSTERS ROLLIN’

The Maple Leaf F/S team early in their 3-mile race at Lake Story Park in Galesburg

The boys F/S race got rolling at 11:00 a.m. sharp. The boys ran to a strong 5th place feam
showing and were led by medal winners (fop 20 in the F/S race) "da twinkies” Peter Rizzo (8th)
and Andrew Rizzo (16th.) Not far behind were: Neo Colter (30th), Nathan Carroll (37th), and
Colby Rapps (47th) to close the Leaf scoring. Rounding out the team were: Ky Ariano (6l1st),
Dylan Neuin (74th) who was running his first race of any kind EVER, Jacob Jorgensen (79th),



Carson Mariman (90th...first XC race EVER), Juan Mejias-Dansbach (93rd), Nathan Yoder (94th),
and Luke Sebastian (95th...running his first XC race EVER.) Like the Varsity Runners, we are
extremely proud of all of your efforts. We will do nothing but get faster as the season
progresses.

I can hardly wait for next Saturday’s First to the Finish Invitational held at Detweillier Park in
Peoria (Where the STATE FINALS will be held the first Saturday in November.) The field will
probably be pushing 1,000 runners so get ready for some fun. There is only one Boys 2A race so
our whole team will start at the same time. I LOVE THIS MEET! We will get a long run in on
Monday and then hit the track for the first time this season for an early season speed session.
The most important requirement to develop as a runner is to bring a healthy dose of “Purpose and
Passion” to practice on a daily basis. Remember, every single member of our team has an effect
on our team so make sure you are making a confribution instead of harming our team each and



